The Placemat Ladies ~ Vivian McCarty & Jennifer Rixey
   570-924-4224
358 Jacks Road, Forksville, PA 18616 

                                                                  brandme@placematladies.com  
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SMALL BUSINESS
ASSISTANTS



Professional Placemat Promotion


Reach thousands of potential customers by placing your advertisement where it will be read. The customers you want to reach are dining out several times per month. Your ad could have their full attention for a minimum of 10 minutes. And, with the addition of our QR code and our new website you will get even more exposure. In just 2 clicks, future customers can be on your website! We are committed to providing an affordable way to market your small business, event or organization! Our rates have NEVER gone up while printing has more than doubled.
We have working relationships with local restaurants in your area. An updated list of areas/restaurant can be found at placematladies.com. Placemats are distributed to 4 – 6 restaurants per area.  At the end of each season, we pick up any that are left and distribute them to churches or fire companies that request them.  
Size/Pricing (per season/quarter & per distribution area)
	Name
	Size
	Season/Quarterly Price 

	Small Ad
	2 5/8” x 1 ¾”
	$200/Season

	Medium Ad
	2 5/8” x 2 5/8”
	$300/Season

	Large Ad
	2 5/8” x 3 5/8”
	$400/Season

	Small Banner
	5 ¼” x 1 ¾”  
	$400/Season

	Top Banner
	7 1/8   x   2 5/8”
	$600/Season


With the addition of our QR code and website we are getting lots of new advertisers. You can secure your spot for a year and get the following payment options: 

	Ad Size 
	Yearly Price
	*Billed Yearly 10% Off
	Billed Quarterly
	Billed Monthly

	Small Ad
	$800
	$720
	$200
	$66.66

	Medium Ad
	$1,200
	$1,080
	$300
	$100

	Large Ad
	$1,600
	$1,440
	$400
	$133.33

	Small Banner
	$1,600
	$1,440
	$400
	$133.33

	Top Banner
	$2,400
	$2,160
	$600
	$200


*10% off the yearly rate if paid in-full at beginning of yearly agreement.  
Season: Spring _____ Summer _____ Fall _____ Winter _____ 
Commitment: 3 Months ______ 6 Months ______ 9 Months ______ 12 Months ______
Distribution Area: Sullivan I _____ Sullivan II_____ W. Bradford III_____ E. Bradford IV_____ N. Columbia V______ 
Business Name ____________________________________Contact __________________________________________

Address _____________________________________________________________ Phone # ______________________
Email ____________________________________________________________________________________________
Starting Season/Year _________________ Ending Season/Year ___________________ Total Amount $ ____________
Accepted By ___________________________________________________________________ Date _______________
Notes_____________________________________________________________________________________________

__________________________________________________________________________________________________
Note: Prices are based size, distribution area per season. Ex: Small ad, Sullivan II, Spring = $200





CIRCLE YOUR BILLING OPTION








Check out our website placematladies.com

